Releases - January 9, 2015

DOC# LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

274213
273726
250279
272589
271856
271343
272355
229337
207646
273706
266449
244713
257671
169985
200466
273545
273330
273915
196808
247200
270701
273035

Boone Natasha
Cruse Justin
Drake Courtney
Eggleston  Jeffrey
Epperson  Brian
Escobedo Pedro
Fearrington Antoine
Graeter Frederick
Harvey James
Holder Dewayne
Law Jamie
Miller Dennis
Nein Lucas
Nottingham Tony
Parrish Jason
Price Kenneth
Ramos Cassie
Rhyne Marie
Stamper Christopher
Swartz Paul
Webb Chauncy
Woods Doretha

Jane Scott

Vanessa

J

Jason

Ray

- >

J

Wayland

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Laurel County Jail

Madison County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Webster County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Barren County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Hardin County Jail

Clark County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Henderson County Jail
Ballard County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Henderson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Lee County Det. Cntr
Montgomery County Jail

Pike County Jail

Campbell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



